
2020 Fixtures for  Nuneaton Bowling League
Sunday A

Sun 19th Apr Reverse on Sun 28th Jun
V Wilnecote A

Attleborough B V Attleborough A
BBC A V Windmill

V
V

Sun 26th Apr Reverse on Sun 12th Jul
V Attleborough B

Attleborough A V
V

Wilnecote A V BBC A
Windmill V

Sun 3rd May Reverse on Sun 19th Jul
V
V Attleborough A

Attleborough B V Windmill
BBC A V

V Wilnecote A
Sun 10th May Reverse on Sun 26th Jul

Attleborough A V
V
V BBC A

Wilnecote A V Attleborough B
Windmill V

Sun 17th May Reverse on Sun 9th Aug
V
V Wilnecote A

Attleborough A V Windmill
Attleborough B V
BBC A V

Sun 24th May Reverse on Sun 16th Aug
BBC A V

V Attleborough B
V Windmill
V

Wilnecote A V Attleborough A
Sun 31st May Reverse on Sun 6th Sep

V
V

Attleborough A V
Attleborough B V BBC A
Windmill V Wilnecote A

Sun 14th Jun Reverse on Sun 13th Sep
V Attleborough B

BBC A V
V Wilnecote A
V Attleborough A
V Windmill

Sun 21st Jun Reverse on Sun 20th Sep
V

Attleborough A V BBC A
Attleborough B V
Wilnecote A V
Windmill V

Ath Cons A

Griff & Coton A Ath Grove A
Haunchwood B Haunchwood A

Ath Grove A
Haunchwood B

Haunchwood A Griff & Coton A

Ath Cons A

Ath Cons A Haunchwood A
Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton A
Haunchwood B

Ath Cons A
Griff & Coton A Haunchwood B
Haunchwood A

Ath Grove A

Ath Cons A Griff & Coton A
Ath Grove A

Haunchwood A
Haunchwood B

Ath Cons A
Griff & Coton A
Haunchwood A
Haunchwood B Ath Grove A

Ath Cons A Haunchwood B
Ath Grove A Haunchwood A

Griff & Coton A

Ath Cons A
Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton A
Haunchwood A
Haunchwood B

Ath Grove A Ath Cons A

Haunchwood B
Haunchwood A
Griff & Coton A



Sunday B
Sun 19th Apr Reverse on Sun 28th Jun

V Phoenix Foxes
V

Newdigate A V Tamworth Castle
V BBC B

Sun 26th Apr Reverse on Sun 12th Jul
V

BBC B V
V Newdigate A

Tamworth Castle V
Sun 3rd May Reverse on Sun 19th Jul

V Tamworth Castle
Newdigate A V
Phoenix Foxes V

V
Sun 10th May Reverse on Sun 26th Jul

V Newdigate A
BBC B V Phoenix Foxes

V
Tamworth Castle V

Sun 17th May Reverse on Sun 9th Aug
V
V BBC B

Phoenix Foxes V
V Newdigate A

Sun 24th May Reverse on Sun 16th Aug
V

Newdigate A V Phoenix Foxes
V

Tamworth Castle V BBC B
Sun 31st May Reverse on Sun 6th Sep

BBC B V
V Newdigate A
V

Phoenix Foxes V Tamworth Castle
Sun 14th Jun Reverse on Sun 13th Sep

V
Newdigate A V BBC B

V Phoenix Foxes
Tamworth Castle V

Sun 21st Jun Reverse on Sun 20th Sep
V Tamworth Castle

BBC B V
V

Phoenix Foxes V

Ath Grove B
Griff & Coton B Ath Cons B

Stockingford AA A

Ath Cons B Stockingford AA A
Griff & Coton B

Haunchwood C
Ath Grove B

Griff & Coton B
Ath Cons B
Haunchwood C

Stockingford AA A Ath Grove B

Ath Grove B

Haunchwood C Griff & Coton B
Stockingford AA A

Griff & Coton B Ath Grove B
Haunchwood C

Ath Cons B
Stockingford AA A

Ath Cons B Haunchwood C

Stockingford AA A Griff & Coton B

Ath Cons B
Griff & Coton B
Haunchwood C Ath Grove B

Ath Grove B Ath Cons B

Stockingford AA A
Haunchwood C

Ath Cons B
Ath Grove B

Haunchwood C Stockingford AA A
Griff & Coton B



Sunday C
Sun 19th Apr Reverse on Sun 28th Jun

Attleborough D V Plough
V Newdigate B

Wagon A V
Wilnecote B V Dordon

Sun 26th Apr Reverse on Sun 12th Jul
Dordon V Weddington

V
Newdigate B V Attleborough D
Plough V Wagon A

Sun 3rd May Reverse on Sun 19th Jul
Attleborough D V Dordon

V Newdigate B
Weddington V Wagon A
Wilnecote B V Plough

Sun 10th May Reverse on Sun 26th Jul
Dordon V
Newdigate B V Wilnecote B
Plough V Weddington
Wagon A V Attleborough D

Sun 17th May Reverse on Sun 9th Aug
V Dordon
V Plough

Weddington V Attleborough D
Wilnecote B V Wagon A

Sun 24th May Reverse on Sun 16th Aug
Attleborough D V
Dordon V Newdigate B
Wagon A V
Weddington V Wilnecote B

Sun 31st May Reverse on Sun 6th Sep
V Plough

Newdigate B V Wagon A
V Weddington

Wilnecote B V Attleborough D
Sun 14th Jun Reverse on Sun 13th Sep

Plough V Newdigate B
Wagon A V Dordon
Weddington V
Wilnecote B V

Sun 21st Jun Reverse on Sun 20th Sep
Dordon V Plough

V Wilnecote B
Newdigate B V Weddington

V Attleborough D

Stockingford AA B
Griff & Coton D

Griff & Coton D Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D

Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D
Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D

Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D

Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D
Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton D

Stockingford AA B



Sunday D
Sun 19th Apr Reverse on Sun 28th Jun

V
Baddesley A V Wagon B
Bedworth Ex 'A' V

Sun 26th Apr Reverse on Sun 12th Jul
V
V Bedworth Ex 'A'

Tamworth Eagles V Grendon
Sun 3rd May Reverse on Sun 19th Jul

V Baddesley A
Grendon V
Wagon B V Tamworth Eagles

Sun 10th May Reverse on Sun 26th Jul
Baddesley A V Grendon

V Wagon B
Tamworth Eagles V Bedworth Ex 'A'

Sun 17th May Reverse on Sun 9th Aug
V Grendon

Bedworth Ex 'A' V Baddesley A
Tamworth Eagles V
Wagon B V

Sun 24th May Reverse on Sun 16th Aug
V Bedworth Ex 'A'

Grendon V Wagon B
V Tamworth Eagles

Sun 31st May Reverse on Sun 6th Sep
Bedworth Ex 'A' V Grendon

V
Tamworth Eagles V Baddesley A

Sun 14th Jun Reverse on Sun 13th Sep
V Wagon B

Baddesley A V
Grendon V

Sun 21st Jun Reverse on Sun 20th Sep
V Baddesley A

Tamworth Eagles V
Wagon B V Bedworth Ex 'A'

Ath Grove C Stockingford AA C

Griff & Coton C

Griff & Coton C Ath Grove C
Stockingford AA C

Ath Grove C
Griff & Coton C

Stockingford AA C

Ath Grove C

Stockingford AA C
Griff & Coton C

Ath Grove C

Griff & Coton C

Stockingford AA C Griff & Coton C

Ath Grove C
Griff & Coton C
Stockingford AA C

Stockingford AA C
Ath Grove C



Saturday
Sat 9th May Reverse on Sat 27th Jun

V Wilnecote
Wagon V

Sat 16th May Reverse on Sat 11th Jul
V Attleborough

Wilnecote V Wagon
Sat 30th May Reverse on Sat 18th Jul

Attleborough V
Wilnecote V

Sat 6th Jun Reverse on Sat 1st Aug
Attleborough V Wilnecote

V Wagon
Sat 20th Jun Reverse on Sat 8th Aug

V
Wagon V Attleborough

Stockingford
Griff & Coton

Griff & Coton

Stockingford
Griff & Coton

Stockingford

Griff & Coton Stockingford



Mid Week A
Tue 7th Apr Reverse on Wed 8th Jul

V Wagon A
Wed 8th Apr Reverse on Tue 7th Jul

V Wilnecote
Attleborough D V Attleborough B
Baddesley V Windmill 

Wed 8th Apr Reverse on Wed 8th Jul
V

Weddington B V Weddington A
Tue 14th Apr Reverse on Wed 15th Jul

Attleborough B V Baddesley
Wilnecote V Attleborough D

Wed 15th Apr Reverse on Tue 14th Jul
V Windmill 

Weddington A V
Wed 15th Apr Reverse on Wed 15th Jul

V Weddington B
Wagon A V

Wed 22nd Apr Reverse on Tue 21st Jul
V
V Windmill 
V Wilnecote

Weddington B V Attleborough B
Wed 22nd Apr Reverse on Wed 22nd Jul

Attleborough D V Weddington A
Baddesley V Wagon A

Tue 28th Apr Reverse on Wed 17th Jun
V Baddesley

Tue 28th Apr Reverse on Wed 29th Jul
Wilnecote V
Windmill V Weddington B

Wed 29th Apr Reverse on Tue 28th Jul
V Attleborough B

Wed 29th Apr Reverse on Wed 29th Jul
Wagon A V Attleborough D
Weddington A V

Tue 5th May Reverse on Tue 4th Aug
Wilnecote V Windmill 

Tue 5th May Reverse on Wed 5th Aug
V Attleborough D

Wed 6th May Reverse on Tue 4th Aug
V Attleborough B

Wed 6th May Reverse on Wed 5th Aug
V Baddesley
V Weddington A

Weddington B V Wagon A
Tue 12th May Reverse on Tue 11th Aug

Attleborough B V Windmill 
Tue 12th May Reverse on Wed 12th Aug

V Weddington B

Ath Cons

Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton D Griff & Coton A

Griff & Coton D
Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A
Ath Grove A

Ath Grove A Ath Cons
Griff & Coton A
Griff & Coton D

Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A

Griff & Coton D

Ath Grove A

Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A

Ath Grove A
Griff & Coton D

Ath Cons



Wed 13th May Reverse on Tue 11th Aug
V Attleborough D

Weddington A V Wilnecote
Wed 13th May Reverse on Wed 12th Aug

Baddesley V
Wagon A V

Tue 19th May Reverse on Tue 18th Aug
Wilnecote V Attleborough B

Tue 19th May Reverse on Wed 19th Aug
Attleborough D V Baddesley
Windmill V Wagon A

Wed 20th May Reverse on Tue 18th Aug
V

Wed 20th May Reverse on Wed 19th Aug
V Weddington A

Weddington B V
Tue 2nd Jun Reverse on Wed 26th Aug

V
Wed 3rd Jun Reverse on Tue 25th Aug

V Attleborough B
Baddesley V Wilnecote
Weddington A V Windmill 

Wed 3rd Jun Reverse on Wed 26th Aug
Attleborough D V Weddington B
Wagon A V

Tue 9th Jun Reverse on Tue 1st Sep
Windmill V

Tue 9th Jun Reverse on Wed 2nd Sep
Attleborough B V Weddington A
Wilnecote V Wagon A

Wed 10th Jun Reverse on Wed 2nd Sep
V
V Attleborough D

Weddington B V Baddesley
Tue 23rd Jun Reverse on Tue 8th Sep

V Wilnecote
Wed 24th Jun Reverse on Tue 8th Sep

V Windmill 
Wagon A V Attleborough B

Wed 24th Jun Reverse on Wed 9th Sep
Attleborough D V
Baddesley V Weddington A
Weddington B V

Tue 30th Jun Reverse on Tue 15th Sep
Attleborough B V

Tue 30th Jun Reverse on Wed 16th Sep
Wilnecote V Weddington B
Windmill V Attleborough D

Wed 1st Jul Reverse on Wed 16th Sep
V Baddesley
V

Weddington A V Wagon A

Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton D
Griff & Coton A

Griff & Coton D Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A
Ath Grove A

Ath Cons Griff & Coton A

Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton D

Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A Ath Grove A
Griff & Coton D

Ath Cons

Ath Grove A

Griff & Coton A

Griff & Coton D

Ath Cons

Griff & Coton A
Griff & Coton D Ath Grove A



Mid Week B
Tue 7th Apr Reverse on Tue 7th Jul

V
Wed 8th Apr Reverse on Wed 8th Jul

V
Plough A V

V
Wagon B V Attleborough C

Tue 14th Apr Reverse on Wed 15th Jul
V

Wed 15th Apr Reverse on Tue 14th Jul
Attleborough C V

Wed 15th Apr Reverse on Wed 15th Jul
Bedworth Ex 'B' V

V Wagon B
V

Wed 22nd Apr Reverse on Tue 21st Jul
Bedworth Ex 'B' V

Wed 22nd Apr Reverse on Wed 22nd Jul
Attleborough C V
Plough A V

V
Wagon B V

Tue 28th Apr Reverse on Wed 29th Jul
V

Wed 29th Apr Reverse on Tue 28th Jul
V

Wed 29th Apr Reverse on Wed 29th Jul
Bedworth Ex 'B' V

V Plough A
V Attleborough C

Tue 5th May Reverse on Wed 5th Aug
V

Wed 6th May Reverse on Tue 4th Aug
Wagon B V

Wed 6th May Reverse on Wed 5th Aug
Plough A V

V
Tue 12th May Reverse on Wed 12th Aug

V
Wed 13th May Reverse on Tue 11th Aug

V
Wed 13th May Reverse on Wed 12th Aug

V Attleborough C
Plough A V Wagon B

V Bedworth Ex 'B'
Tue 19th May Reverse on Wed 19th Aug

V

Ath Grove C Ath Grove B

Griff & Coton C Griff & Coton B
Stockingford AA A

Stockingford AA C Stockingford AA B

Ath Grove B Griff & Coton C

Ath Grove C

Stockingford AA B
Stockingford AA A
Stockingford AA C Griff & Coton B

Ath Grove B

Stockingford AA A
Griff & Coton B

Stockingford AA C Griff & Coton C
Stockingford AA B

Ath Grove B Stockingford AA C

Stockingford AA A Ath Grove C

Griff & Coton B
Griff & Coton C
Stockingford AA B

Ath Grove C Griff & Coton B

Ath Grove B

Stockingford AA C
Stockingford AA B Stockingford AA A

Ath Grove B Stockingford AA B

Griff & Coton C Ath Grove C

Griff & Coton B

Stockingford AA C

Ath Grove C Stockingford AA C



Wed 20th May Reverse on Tue 18th Aug
Attleborough C V

Wed 20th May Reverse on Wed 19th Aug
Plough A V Bedworth Ex 'B'

V
Wagon B V

Wed 27th May Reverse on Wed 5th Aug
Bedworth Ex 'B' V

Tue 2nd Jun Reverse on Wed 26th Aug
V

Wed 3rd Jun Reverse on Tue 25th Aug
Bedworth Ex 'B' V

Wed 3rd Jun Reverse on Wed 26th Aug
V Wagon B
V Attleborough C

Plough A V
Tue 9th Jun Reverse on Wed 2nd Sep

V Plough A
Wed 10th Jun Reverse on Wed 2nd Sep

Attleborough C V
V
V

Wagon B V Bedworth Ex 'B'
Tue 23rd Jun Reverse on Wed 9th Sep

V Wagon B
Wed 24th Jun Reverse on Tue 8th Sep

Plough A V
Wed 24th Jun Reverse on Wed 9th Sep

Bedworth Ex 'B' V Attleborough C
V
V

Tue 30th Jun Reverse on Wed 16th Sep
V

Wed 1st Jul Reverse on Tue 15th Sep
V

Wed 1st Jul Reverse on Wed 16th Sep
Attleborough C V Plough A

V Bedworth Ex 'B'
Wagon B V

Ath Grove B

Stockingford AA A Griff & Coton B
Griff & Coton C

Griff & Coton C

Ath Grove B Stockingford AA A

Ath Grove C

Griff & Coton B
Griff & Coton C

Stockingford AA B

Ath Grove C

Stockingford AA C
Stockingford AA A Griff & Coton C
Stockingford AA B Griff & Coton B

Ath Grove C

Ath Grove B

Griff & Coton C Stockingford AA B
Stockingford AA C Stockingford AA A

Ath Grove B Griff & Coton B

Stockingford AA B Ath Grove C

Stockingford AA A
Stockingford AA C
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